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Oepadiic HLTH 180

Important Dates Throughout Semester

Friday, September 20: All block 1 quizzes (1-11) are due.

Monday, October 14: Lab 1 is due (to GA).
Monday, October 21: Lab 2 is due (to GA).
Friday, October 25: All block 2 quizzes (12-22) are due.

Monday, November 4: CITI forms are due.

Monday, November 4: IRB forms are due.

Monday, November 11: Lab 3 is due (to GA).

Monday, November 18: Lab 4 is due (to GA).

Monday, November 25: Poster presentation video is due.
Wednesday, December 4: All block 1 quizzes (23-35) are due.
Friday, December 6: Take-home exams are due.

Our final exam will be Wednesday, December 11 from 12:15pm to 1:30pm.
; It’s worth the same number of points as your other exams.
[t takes the same amount of time as your other exams.



